
A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

A-07

A-08

A-09

A-10

687.380

634.835

648.951

615.973

617.388

629.548

606.305

622.091

659.166

637.787

LOT M2

7,396.209

6,830.825

6,982.713

6,627.869

6,643.095

6,773.936

6,523.842

6,693.699

7,092.626

6,862.588

SQFT

240.583

222.192

227.133

215.591

216.086

220.342

212.207

217.732

230.708

223.225

COS (M2)

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

Price (M2)

 

 $ 129,663.70 

 $ 142,769.22

 $ 135,514.06

 $ 138,500.56 

 $ 133,387.10 

 $ 136,860.02 

 $ 145,016.52 

 $ 140,313.14 

Total Price

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

B-01

B-02

B-03

B-04

B-05

B-06

B-07

B-08

B-09

B-10

676.141

703.820

789.414

839.984

829.102

1,045.996

954.953

885.917

866.582

897.289

7,275.277

7,573.103

8,494.095

9,038.228

8,921.138

11,254.917

10,275.294

9,532.467

9,324.422

9,654.830

236.649

246.337

276.295

293.994

290.186

366.099

334.234

310.071

303.304

314.051

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00

  

 $ 220.00 

 $ 220.00

 $ 220.00

 $ 220.00

 $ 148,751.02 

 $ 173,671.08 

 $ 184,796.48 

 $ 230,119.12

$ 194,901.74  

$ 190,648.04 

$ 197,403.58 

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

RESERVED

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

C-01

C-02

C-03

C-04

C-05

C-06

C-07

C-08

935.933

948.521

1,164.253

1,197.636

996.846

1,041.129

1,009.284

926.247

10,070.639

10,206.086

12,527.362

12,886.563

10,726.063

11,202.548

10,859.896

9,966.418

327.577

331.982

407.489

419.173

348.896

364.395

353.249

324.186

 $ 250.00 

 $ 250.00 

 $ 250.00 

 $ 250.00 

 $ 250.00 

 $ 300.00 

 $ 300.00 

 $ 300.00 

 $ 233,983.25 

 $ 237,130.25 

 $ 291,063.25 

 $ 299,409.00 

 $ 249,211.50 

 $ 312,338.70 

 $ 302,785.20 

 $ 277,874.10 

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

LOCKED

D-01

D-02

D-03

D-04

D-05

D-06

D-07

D-08

D-09

D-10

899.595

943.543

979.255

1,000.477

1,001.204

808.175

776.460

742.197

722.486

698.898

9,679.642

10,152.523

10,536.784

10,765.133

10,772.955

8,695.963

8,354.710

7,986.040

7,773.949

7,520.142

314.858

330.240

342.739

350.167

350.421

282.861

271.761

259.769

252.870

244.614

 $ 300.00 

 $ 300.00 

 $ 350.00 

 $ 350.00 

 $ 350.00 

 $ 350.00 

 $ 350.00 

 $ 380.00 

 $ 380.00 

 $ 380.00 

 $ 269,878.50 

 $ 283,062.90 

 $ 342,739.25 

 $ 350,166.95 

 $ 350,421.40 

 $ 282,861.25 

 $ 271,761.00 

 $ 282,034.86 

 $ 274,544.68 

 $ 265,581.24 

E-01

E-02

E-03

E-04

E-05

E-06

E-07

E-08

E-09

 $ 380.00 

 $ 380.00 

 $ 400.00 

 $ 400.00 

 $ 400.00 

 $ 400.00 

 $ 450.00 

 $ 450.00 

 $ 450.00 

 $ 450.00 

 $ 287,202.48 

 $ 259,033.84 

 $ 292,964.00 

 $ 527,846.80 

 $ 375,778.80 

 $ 275,739.20 

 $ 411,364.35 

 $ 303,857.10 

 $ 346,897.35 

 $ 294,066.45 

Availability

Todos los precios expresados en este documento son en Dólares Estadounidenses (USD)

755.796

681.668

732.410

1,319.617

939.447

689.348

914.143

675.238

1,424.364

8,132.365

7,334.748

7,880.732

14,199.079

10,108.450

7,417.384

9,836.179

7,265.561

15,326.156

264.529

238.584

256.344

461.866

328.806

241.272

319.950

236.333

427.309




